G-threaded straight

60 cone sealing with O-ring. Steel

Part no

431112121
431120161
431120201
431124241
431132321

Thread type
G

G
G
G
G

Thread
G 3/4" Female
G 11/4" Female
G 11/4" Female
G 11/2" Female

G 2" Female

Product group

Material

Fitting type

Nut type
O-ring
Sealing
Shape

Hose ID (inch)
3/4"
G
11/4"
11/2"
on

300

Steel

BSP

Thrust wire nut
No

O-ring

Straight

Weight (kg)
0.16
0.41
0.47
0.59
1.01
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