G-threaded straight



Product group Material Fitting type Nut type O-ring Sealing Shape

300 Steel BSP Thrust wire nut No O-ring Straight

60 cone sealing with O-ring. Steel

Part no	Thread type	Thread	Hose ID (inch)	Weight (kg)
431112121	G	G 3/4" Female	3/4"	0.16
431120161	G	G 1 1/4" Female	1"	0.41
431120201	G	G 1 1/4" Female	1 1/4"	0.47
431124241	G	G 1 1/2" Female	1 1/2"	0.59
431132321	G	G 2" Female	2"	1.01



